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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 27 - 32
President: Ron Comstock (518)788-3930

Secretary: Bob Kilinski (518)885-1947    Treasurer: John Chiachiaretta (518)356-4147

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 27 2 Blivets 9 3 696 4 6648 6573 803 2248 803 2316
2 31 3 Controls 9 3 703 4 6546 6315 797 2200 811 2242
3 32 5 Buckets 8 4 708 0 6563 6563 790 2209 790 2209
4 28 6 Wheels 7 5 701 0 6445 6325 883 2169 891 2193
5 30 1 Shells 2 10 636 0 5889 5745 672 1918 720 2057
6 29 4 Rotors 1 11 578 52 5993 5024 649 1772 735 2012

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

883 Wheels 2248 Blivets 891 Wheels 2316 Blivets
803 Blivets 2209 Buckets 811 Controls 2242 Controls
797 Controls 2200 Controls 803 Blivets 2209 Buckets

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
278 Larry Belak 723 Steve Boomhower 290 Andrew Smith 737 David Hyder
269 Scott Kilinski 713 Larry Belak 280 Robert Kilinski 732 Steve Boomhower
257 Steve Boomhower 683 Scott Kilinski 280 Larry Belak 719 Larry Belak
257 Robert Kilinski

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

797 Controls 2241 Blivets 811 Controls 2316 Blivets
790 Buckets 2200 Controls 790 Buckets 2242 Controls
758 Blivets 2175 Buckets 783 Blivets 2175 Buckets

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
278 Larry Belak 723 Steve Boomhower 280 Robert Kilinski 737 David Hyder
269 Scott Kilinski 713 Larry Belak 280 Larry Belak 732 Steve Boomhower
257 Steve Boomhower 682 Scott Kilinski 274 David Hyder 719 Larry Belak
257 Robert Kilinski

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

36 Larry Belak 2003 9 222.56 673 660
29 Scott Kilinski 1983 9 220.33 669 656

9 Steve Boomhower 1858 9 206.44 626 613
18 Pete Zalucki 1795 9 199.44 605 592
19 Robert Kilinski 1752 9 194.67 588 575
46 Andrew Smith 1682 9 186.89 562 549
33 Chuck Slater 1640 9 182.22 556 543
11 Ronald Comstock 1637 9 181.89 547 534
49 Brian Kirker 1609 9 178.78 539 526
12 Paul Bacchi 1601 9 177.89 535 522
27 Larry Burden 1600 9 177.78 536 523
14 AJ Hixenbaugh 1040 6 173.33 526 516

24 John Chiachiaretta 1531 9 170.11 521 508
7 John Vlainich 1507 9 167.44 509 496

37 Matt Clancy 1503 9 167.00 513 500
26 Chris Jackson 931 6 155.17 473 463
13 David Hyder 1391 9 154.56 469 456

4 Keith Lewick 882 6 147.00 450 440
20 Carlos Torres 434 3 144.67 436 429
17 Edward Paige 432 3 144.00 438 431
42 Jeremy Morey 1256 9 139.56 424 411
23 Torrion Crain 305 3 101.67 307 300
21 David Bacchi 867 9 96.33 297 284
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Shells  Lane 30  HDCP=0

21 David Bacchi 100 88 74 262 867 9 96 134 352 214 592 131
12 Paul Bacchi 155 179 194 528 1601 9 177 194 565 215 628 196
11 Ronald N. Comstock 149 175 191 515 1637 9 181 221 568 249 652 188
33 Chuck Slater 224 194 195 613 1640 9 182 224 613 253 700 187

2 - Blivets  Lane 27  HDCP=4

23 Torrion Crain 89 104 112 305 305 3 101 112 305 219 626 ___
7 John Vlainich 180 147 173 500 1507 9 167 192 536 234 662 173
9 Steve F. Boomhower 211 255 257 723 1858 9 206 257 723 260 732 216

36 Larry Belak 278 222 213 713 2003 9 222 278 713 280 719 217
3 - Controls  Lane 31  HDCP=4

14 AJ Hixenbaugh 213 175 128 516 1040 6 bk173 213 524 255 650 173
27 Larry Burden 188 182 165 535 1600 9 177 225 562 264 679 176
13 David Hyder 199 143 170 512 1391 9 154 199 512 274 737 136
18 Pete Zalucki 197 227 213 637 1795 9 199 248 651 265 702 201

4 - Rotors  Lane 29  HDCP=52

20 Carlos Torres a134 a134 a134 402 434 3 144 149 434 217 638 ___
26 Chris Jackson 117 162 137 416 931 6 bk149 214 515 277 704 149
4 Keith Lewick 136 112 193 441 882 6 bk146 193 441 259 639 146

42 Jeremy Morey 131 160 185 476 1256 9 139 185 476 240 641 158
5 - Buckets  Lane 32  HDCP=0

22 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
17 Edward E. Paige 0 432 3 144 149 432 217 636 ___
19 Robert Kilinski 257 158 163 578 1752 9 194 257 624 280 693 194
29 Scott A. Kilinski 269 190 223 682 1983 9 220 269 683 269 683 220

6 - Wheels  Lane 28  HDCP=0

37 Matt Clancy 153 189 145 487 1503 9 167 199 527 239 647 175
49 Brian J. Kirker 174 179 160 513 1609 9 178 237 558 278 681 174
46 Andrew R. Smith 164 182 175 521 1682 9 186 255 598 290 703 181
24 John Chiachiaretta 173 186 204 563 1531 9 170 204 563 255 716 163

     **Crossed out score indicates game scores not added to team total**

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

39 Kevin Natalie 0 0 0 bk116 0 0 116
5 Mike Pingitore 0 0 0 bk185 0 0 185

10 Jeff Ploetz 114 176 175 465 1496 9 166 184 517 228 649 ___
2 Trevor Rivenburg 0 294 3 bk107 106 294 207 597 107
3 Kyle Welnhofer 0 0 0 bk196 0 0 196

Lane Assignments
27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   2-  6   4-  1   3-  5
Next Week   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2
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